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HOME #1. Are you also a member of any of the following groups? (Check all that
apply).

23 responses

Eagles 10 (43.5%)

Moose —9 (39.1%)

Owls —6 (26.1%)

VFW —6 (26.1%)
Other —T7 (30.4%)
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HOME #2. Where do you look for information about Post, Squadron #15 SAL, and
Auxiliary activities? (Check all that apply).

37 responses

Facebook —23 (62.2%)

Twitter 0 (0%)

Post 15 Website —24 (64.9%)
Monitor in the club —8 (21.6%)

Other —5(13.5%)



HOME #3. How often do you come into the Legion?

36 responses

@ Daily

® Weekly

@ Once a month

@ Special occasions only
@ Seldom



HOME #4. What are the attractions at other clubs that you would like to see at Post
15?7 (Check all that apply).

26 responses

Food prices 18 (69.2%)

Hours of operation —11 (42.3%)

Other —11 (42.3%)



HOME #5. Which of the following reflect the quality of food service from your
experience at the Club? (Check all that apply).

30 responses

Consistent food item preparation

Prompt and friendly service —27 (90%)

Accurate order taking and

—22 (73.3%
payment process ( °)

Complaint resolution Jl—1 (3.3%)



HOME #6. Please rate your food service experience. (1 = Low and 5 = High)

35 responses
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HOME #7. Which of the following reflect the quality of bar service from your
experience at the Club? (Check all that apply).

32 responses

Consistent food item preparation 12 (37.5%)

Prompt and friendly service

Accurate order taking and
payment process

Complaint resolution —1 (3.1%)



HOME #8. Please rate your bar service experience. (1 = Low and 5 = High)

36 responses
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HOME #9. What type of music/entertainment would you like to see at the Club?
(Check all that apply).

33 responses

Rock/Classic Rock
Bluegrass/Country
Karaoke/DJ

)

Top 40/Dance

Tribute Bands 17 (51.5%)

Other —2(6.1%)

26 (78.8%)

30



HOME #10. What events would you like to see at the Club? (Check all that apply).

17 responses

Comnhole —T7 (41.2%)
Board Game Nights —4 (23.5%)
Paint Nights —6 (35.3%)

Wine Club 10 (58.8%)

Pool Tournaments —3 (17.6%)

Other —3 (17.6%)
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HOME #11. How often would you like to see paid entertainment?

30 responses

® Weekly
@ Bi-weekly
@ Monthly




HOME #12. What type of food would you like to see served at the Club?

36 responses

@ Pub Food

@ Homestyle

@ Wing Night

@ Buffet

@ Traditional American Fare




HOME #13. What types of activities for children would you prefer? (Check all that
apply).

20 responses

Movie Nights —6 (30%)

Crafts/Art Classes 10 (50%)
Legos —2 (10%)
Themed Parties —T7 (35%)

Other —2 (10%)



HOME #14. What types of bus trips would be of interest to you? (Check all that apply). |

29 responses

Visits to other legions/Pub crawl —10 (34.5%)

Sporting Events 18 (62.1%)

DC Memorials 11 (37.9%)

Concerts 14 (48.3%)

Casinos 14 (48.3%)
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HOME #15. If you are willing to volunteer on a Tuesday for BINGO, how often would
you be able to assist?

9 responses

@ Weekly

@ Bi-weekly
@ Monthly




HOME #16. What age group are you?

36 responses

® 21-30
® 3140
© 41-50
® 51-60
@ 61-70
@ 71+



